
RESULTS
TRA Perfformiad-Performance Level age 9-

10 Girls
Welsh Open Trampoline, DMT and Synchro Finals 2019

Welsh Institute of Sport, Cardiff

7th & 8th December 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine/3rd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

ScoreRank E1 E5E4E3E2 Total
T

Score
E

Score
HD

Score
E6

ROSE Giselle71 37.2000.0 0.07.6 7.9 8.0 8.21 7.2

Maesteg Trampoline Club 4.1 7.6 7.9 8.1 7.87.4 0.0 41.030

119.720

8.2 0.08.0 41.4904.1 7.8 7.87.8

12.300

12.330

12.190

15.400

15.700

15.5009.400

9.200

9.500

7.4

7.6

7.9

RONAN Ella1171 36.1550.0 0.07.1 7.3 7.3 7.62 7.1

Maesteg Trampoline Club 4.1 7.3 7.2 7.4 8.07.3 0.0 40.210

116.885

7.6 0.07.4 40.5204.1 7.4 7.57.7

11.855

11.510

11.720

14.700

15.100

14.6009.700

9.900

9.600

7.4

7.4

7.6

COLE Norah267 35.8000.0 0.07.8 7.5 7.9 7.63 7.9

Fusion Gymnastics Wales 4.2 7.9 7.2 8.2 7.77.8 0.0 39.530

116.120

8.4 0.08.0 40.7904.1 8.2 7.68.3

10.500

10.230

10.690

15.600

16.200

15.7009.600

9.500

9.800

8.1

7.8

7.8

JONES Lani Haf270 33.8450.0 0.07.5 7.1 7.4 7.44 7.2

Fusion Gymnastics Wales 3.5 6.3 5.7 5.9 5.96.2 0.0 37.050

109.530

7.9 0.07.0 38.6354.1 7.5 7.37.4

9.445

12.150

10.035

12.000

14.900

14.8009.600

9.400

9.600

7.4

6.1

7.6

GITTINS Annabelle29 34.8650.0 0.07.3 7.4 7.5 7.35 7.3

Neath Flyers Academy 4.1 7.2 7.2 7.1 6.97.0 0.0 37.720

107.820

6.7 0.05.9 35.2353.5 6.6 6.76.5

10.365

9.720

9.535

14.300

13.300

14.6009.900

9.600

8.900

7.2

7.2

6.8

GITTINS Annabelle29 34.8650.0 0.07.3 7.4 7.5 7.35 7.3

Neath Flyers Academy 4.1 7.2 7.2 7.1 6.97.0 0.0 37.720

107.820

6.7 0.05.9 35.2353.5 6.6 6.76.5

10.365

9.720

9.535

14.300

13.300

14.6009.900

9.600

8.900

7.2

7.2

6.8

ROYLE Luisa269 35.0800.0 0.07.2 7.1 7.8 7.47 7.5

Fusion Gymnastics Wales 2.9 4.3 4.7 4.6 4.54.5 0.0 23.720

99.330

8.1 0.07.7 40.5304.1 8.1 7.57.8

10.780

6.420

11.230

9.000

15.500

14.9009.400

5.400

9.700

7.5

4.5

7.3
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